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Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS for pump test set
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Application

For checking the pressure and suction capacity at oil burner pumps.

Versions

Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D101 without glycerine filling
Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D101 without glycerine filling
Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D601 With glycerine filling

Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D601 With glycerine filling

Description

RF 50 PPS D101 without glycerine filling

Range

-1/0 bar

0/25 bar

-1/0 bar

0/25 bar

Benefits

m Easy, fast function test of oil burner pumps
m Suitable for standard pump test valves

Bourdon tube pressure gauge @ 50 mm plastic housing. Connection G for standard pump test valve.

RF 50 PPS D 601 with glycerine filling

Part no.

63991

63995

67165

67166

Blue part no. = in-stock items

Bourdon tube pressure gauge @ 50 mm with glycerine filling in robust plastic housing. Connection G for standard pump test valve.
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Technical specifications

Housing diameter
50 mm

Connection
G%B bottom without sealing plug

Housing
Plastic, black
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Crimped bezel
RF 50 PPS D601: Aluminium, black

Window
Plastic

Accuracy class (EN 837-1/6)
1,6
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