

# Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS for pump test set



#### **Benefits**

- Easy, fast function test of oil burner pumps
- Suitable for standard pump test valves



## **Application**

For checking the pressure and suction capacity at oil burner pumps.

#### **Versions**

	Range	Part no.
Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D101 without glycerine filling	-1/0 bar	63991
Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D101 without glycerine filling	0/25 bar	63995
Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D601 With glycerine filling	-1/0 bar	67165
Pressure gauges RF 50 PPS D601 With glycerine filling	0/25 bar	67166
		Blue part no. = in-stock items

•

## **Description**

RF 50 PPS D101 without glycerine filling

Bourdon tube pressure gauge  ${\it o}$  50 mm plastic housing. Connection G½ for standard pump test valve.

RF 50 PPS D 601 with glycerine filling

Bourdon tube pressure gauge  $\varnothing$  50 mm with glycerine filling in robust plastic housing. Connection G½ for standard pump test valve.



1/2



## **Technical specifications**

Housing diameter

50 mm

Connection

G1/₃B bottom without sealing plug

Housing Plastic, black Crimped bezel

RF 50 PPS D601: Aluminium, black

Window Plastic

Accuracy class (EN 837-1/6)

1,6

